INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL

OF ORANGE COUNTY

Typical Class Schedule for Preschool Children

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten

7:30-9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:30-9:40 AM
9:40-10:20 AM

10:20 AM
10:25-11:00 AM
11:00-11:50 AM

11:50 AM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

1:40-2:00 PM
2:00-3:10 PM

3:10-3:25 PM
3:25 PM
3:40-5:30 PM

Child's Name:

Daycare with indoor and/or outdoor activities

Accueil/circle time - greeting the children with different activities:
attendance, date, weather, graphics, blocks/puzzle manipulation,
language activities, etc.

Bathroom/hand washing

Class time - alternating daily subject matters (graphics, math,
science, sports)

Bathroom/hand washing

Recess: snack time & outdoor play

Class time - alternating daily subject matters (graphics, math,
science, sports)

Lunch time

Bathroom/hand washing and start nap time

Wake up time - preparations/bathroom/hand washing

Class time - variety of manual activities (i.e. arts and crafts,
projects) and language activities (i.e. telling short stories, singing,
etc.)

Hand washing/snack time

Dismissal and pickup

EXTENDED DAYCARE with indoor/outdoor activities

Date:

Parent’'s Name:

Parent’s Signature:

International School of Orange County
1838 N Shaffer St., Orange, CA 92865
(714) 771 4710
www.ischooloc.org




