

Typical Class Schedule for Preschool Children

Preschool & Pre-Kindergarten

7:30-9:00 AM	Daycare with indoor and/or outdoor activities
9:00 AM	Accueil/circle time - greeting the children with different activities:
	attendance, date, weather, graphics, blocks/puzzle manipulation,
	language activities, etc.
9:30-9:40 AM	Bathroom/hand washing
9:40-10:20 AM	Class time - alternating daily subject matters (graphics, math,
	science, sports)
10:20 AM	Bathroom/hand washing
10:25-11:00 AM	Recess: snack time & outdoor play
11:00-11:50 AM	Class time - alternating daily subject matters (graphics, math,
11:50 AM	science, sports)
12:35 PM	Lunch time
12:40 PM	Bathroom/hand washing and start nap time
1:40-2:00 PM	Wake up time - preparations/bathroom/hand washing
2:00-3:10 PM	Class time - variety of manual activities (i.e. arts and crafts,
	projects) and language activities (i.e. telling short stories, singing,
	etc.)
3:10-3:25 PM	Hand washing/snack time
3:25 PM	Dismissal and pickup
3:40-5:30 PM	EXTENDED DAYCARE with indoor/outdoor activities
Child's Name:	
Date:	
Parent's Name:	
Parent's Signature: _	